
General Labware

Pre-Filling Transport Tube 95 kpa

 A Tube in polypropylene /Cap in polyethylene

 A The standard pre-filling transport tube with the perfect seal is designed for pre-filling of transport liquid medium to 

preserve the viability of virus or bacteria during transport, as VTM/ UTM, and biological reagent for specimen analysis, 

and bacteria culture media for viewing growth.

 A The transparent polypropylene tubes allow unobstructed viewing of the sample.

 A The tubes are shatter-proof and may be exposed to freezing temperatures.

 A The tubes are self-standing with conical bottom.

 A The tubes can be supplied with a label on request

 A Gamma Sterile

9

Pre-Filling Transport Tube
· Tube in polypropylene /Cap in polyethylene
· The standard pre-filling transport tube with the perfect seal is designed for pre-filling of transport
liquid medium to preserve the viability of virus or bacteria during transport, as VTM/ UTM, and
biological reagent for specimen analysis, and bacteria culture media for viewing growth.
· The transparent polypropylene tubes allow unobstructed viewing of the sample.
· The tubes are shatter-proof and may be exposed to freezing temperatures.
· The tubes are self-standing with conical bottom.
· The tubes can be supplied with a label on request
· Gamma Sterile

SSwwaabb  CCaappttuurree  DDeessiiggnn

A

C

B

D

PLAC4004X1576S
PLAC4004X1577S
PLAC4004X1578S
PLAC4004X1593S

5ml
8ml
10ml
12ml

          16 x 56.5
16 x 85
16 x 94
16 x 102

Molded graduation
Molded graduation
Molded graduation
Non graduated 

Separate
Separate
Separate
Separate

100tubes/bag+1,000caps/bag, 1,000tubes+1,000caps/carton
100tubes/bag+1,000caps/bag, 1,000tubes+1,000caps/carton
100tubes/bag+1,000caps/bag, 1,000tubes+1,000caps/carton
100tubes/bag+1,000caps/bag, 1,000tubes+1,000caps/carton

1
2
3
4

1 2 3 4

1
2
3
4

21
21
21

21 16
16
16
16

58
89.5
96
102

56.5
85
94
100

*Dimensions for tube only

95kpa

A(mm)  B(mm) C(mm) D(mm)

P/N VOLUME D�M(MM) ��ADUA��ON� �UBE/CAP PAC��N�

Product Code VOL. DIM(MM) Graduations Tube/Cap Packing

PLAC4004X1576S 5ml 16 x 56.5 Molded graduation Separate 100tubes/bag+1,000caps/bag, 1,000tubes+1,000caps/carton

PLAC4004X1577S 8ml 16 x 85 Molded graduation Separate 100tubes/bag+1,000caps/bag, 1,000tubes+1,000caps/carton

PLAC4004X1578S 10ml 16 x 94 Molded graduation Separate 100tubes/bag+1,000caps/bag, 1,000tubes+1,000caps/carton

PLAC4004X1593S 12ml 16 x 102 Non graduation Separate 100tubes/bag+1,000caps/bag, 1,000tubes+1,000caps/carton

Note: Dimensions for tube only

1
2
3
4

9

Pre-Filling Transport Tube
· Tube in polypropylene /Cap in polyethylene
· The standard pre-filling transport tube with the perfect seal is designed for pre-filling of transport
liquid medium to preserve the viability of virus or bacteria during transport, as VTM/ UTM, and
biological reagent for specimen analysis, and bacteria culture media for viewing growth.
· The transparent polypropylene tubes allow unobstructed viewing of the sample.
· The tubes are shatter-proof and may be exposed to freezing temperatures.
· The tubes are self-standing with conical bottom.
· The tubes can be supplied with a label on request
· Gamma Sterile

SSwwaabb  CCaappttuurree  DDeessiiggnn

A

C

B

D

PLAC4004X1576S
PLAC4004X1577S
PLAC4004X1578S
PLAC4004X1593S

5ml
8ml
10ml
12ml

          16 x 56.5
16 x 85
16 x 94
16 x 102

Molded graduation
Molded graduation
Molded graduation
Non graduated 

Separate
Separate
Separate
Separate

100tubes/bag+1,000caps/bag, 1,000tubes+1,000caps/carton
100tubes/bag+1,000caps/bag, 1,000tubes+1,000caps/carton
100tubes/bag+1,000caps/bag, 1,000tubes+1,000caps/carton
100tubes/bag+1,000caps/bag, 1,000tubes+1,000caps/carton

1
2
3
4

1 2 3 4

1
2
3
4

21
21
21

21 16
16
16
16

58
89.5
96
102

56.5
85
94
100

*Dimensions for tube only

95kpa

A(mm)  B(mm) C(mm) D(mm)

P/N VOLUME D�M(MM) ��ADUA��ON� �UBE/CAP PAC��N�

A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm)
1 21 16 58 56.5
2 21 16 89.5 85
3 21 16 96 94
4 21 16 102 100

52




