General Labware

Pre-Filling Transport Tube



- Tube in polypropylene /Cap in polyethylene
- The standard pre-filling transport tube with the perfect seal is designed for pre-filling of transport liquid medium to preserve the viability of virus or bacteria during transport, as VTM/ UTM, and biological reagent for specimen analysis, and bacteria culture media for viewing growth.
- The transparent polypropylene tubes allow unobstructed viewing of the sample.
- The tubes are shatter-proof and may be exposed to freezing temperatures.
- The tubes are self-standing with conical bottom.
- The tubes can be supplied with a label on request
- Gamma Sterile





	Product Code	VOL.	DIM(MM)	Graduations	Tube/Cap	Packing
1 2 3 4	PLAC4004X1576S	5ml	16 x 56.5	Molded graduation	Separate	100tubes/bag+1,000caps/bag, 1,000tubes+1,000caps/carton
	PLAC4004X1577S	8ml	16 x 85	Molded graduation	Separate	100tubes/bag+1,000caps/bag, 1,000tubes+1,000caps/carton
	PLAC4004X1578S	10ml	16 x 94	Molded graduation	Separate	100tubes/bag+1,000caps/bag, 1,000tubes+1,000caps/carton
	PLAC4004X1593S	12ml	16 x 102	Non graduation	Separate	100tubes/bag+1,000caps/bag, 1,000tubes+1,000caps/carton

Note: Dimensions for tube only



	A(mm)	B(mm)	C(mm)	D(mm)
1	21	16	58	56.5
2	21	16	89.5	85
3	21	16	96	94
4	21	16	102	100